County

Clark
Fulton
Preble
Clark
Preble
Miami
Fulton
Marion
Preble
Fulton
Fulton
Greene
Miami

GRAND TOTAL

Local Sponsor

Tecumseh Land Trust

Black Swamp Conservancy
Three Valley Conservation Trust
Tecumseh Land Trust

Three Valley Conservation Trust
Elizabeth Township

Black Swamp Conservancy
Marion County Commissioners
Three Valley Conservation Trust
Black Swamp Conservancy
Black Swamp Conservancy
Tecumseh Land Trust

Elizabeth Township

13 Easements Accepted
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Ohio Department of Agriculture
2004 Clean Ohio AEPP Recipients

Last Name

Roberts, N.
Kuntz, R.
Voge, R&R
DRJ (Harabage)
Gerber
Sutherly, W.
Haas, L.
Shelton, J.
Seibel
McClarren, B.
Onweller, L.
Harper
Sutherly, C.

Tier |

82.20
78.40
76.50
78.80
75.90
75.90
74.90
72.60
74.70
71.50
72.00
73.70
71.10

Tier Il

36.89
39.33
41.20
37.00
39.44
36.56
36.75
38.00
35.40
37.67
37.00
34.40
36.25

Total

119.09
117.75
117.70
115.80
115.29
112.43
111.60
110.60
110.10
109.15
108.96
108.10
107.35

Acres

461.80
79.00
80.90

445.30

395.44
77.72

124.00

155.50

158.90
97.90

154.50

320.45
89.95

RV25 Vo SR Vo 0 Vo SR Vo R Vo R Vo tin Vo Sl Vo iV, S Vo 8 Vo RR Vol

ODAs Points-
Based Max
Purchase Price

368,627.00
140,901.00
105,063.00
381,373.00
500,000.00
108,641.00
230,835.00
225,475.00
205,135.00
179,377.00
198,887.00
412,607.00
122,984.00

RV25 Vo SR Vo 0 Vo SRV R Vo SR Vo tin Vo S Vo iV, S Vo 8 Vo RR Vol

Offer Accepted

368,627.00
140,901.00
105,063.00
381,373.00
500,000.00
108,641.00
230,835.00
225,475.00
135,000.00
179,377.00
198,887.00
412,607.00
122,984.00

2,179.56 $ 3,179,905.00 $ 3,109,770.00



